Broj indeksa

PR 66/2020
PR 160/2021
PR 101/2021
PR 12/2021
PR 30/2021
PR 89/2021
PR 151/2021
PR 39/2021
PR 142/2021
PR 132/2021
PR 15/2021
PR 11/2021
PR 85/2021
PR 87/2021
PR 86/2021

PR 77/2016
PR 66/2018

Prezime

berié

Rao
Cvjetinovi¢
Deli¢
Loncar
Vasiljevié
Brankovié
Tomasevic
Mitrovi¢
Miskov
Todorovié
Petkovic¢
Tadi¢
Vajagic¢
Ivanovic

Vukotic
Pokic

Ime

Lazar
David
Jelena
Srdan
Jovan
Anastasija
Iva

Nikola
Filip
Stefan
Danica
Nikolina
Zeljka
Nina
Valentina

Branislava
Dejan

Poeni

9,8
8,5
9,5
10
10
9,5
9,5
9,8
10
8,8
9,8
9,8
9,5
8,5
8,5

8,5



